STC-KL Series
15.6”/18.5”/21.5” Smart Touch Computers
Features
● Intel® Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/i7-7500U (formerly Kaby Lake)
● 15.6”/18.5”/21.5” wide ratio TFT-LCD display with
 up to 1920 x 1080 resolution
● 5-point projected capacitive sensor and 5-wire resistive
 touch sensor

ideal fit for light industrial applications in food and beverage, pulp
and paper, textile, printing and machinery sectors.
Ordering Information
● STC-15WP-i5-7300
15.6” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
● STC-15WR-i5-7300
15.6" Smart Touch Computer, resistive touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
● STC-18WP-i5-7300
18.5” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
● STC-18WR-i5-7300
18.5” Smart Touch Computer, resistive touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
● STC-21WP-i5-7300
21.5” Smart Touch Computer, PCAP touch, 4GB, 64GB M.2 SSD
Optional Accessories
● Adapter
12V 60W power adapter
12V 84W power adapter
● Mounting Kits
VESA mounting kit
Panel mounting kit
● Wi-Fi Kit
IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi kits
● 4G/LTE Kits
For USA/EU/AP markets
Software Support
● Windows® 10 IoT Enterprise
Preliminary
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.
Updated Mar. 06, 2020. ©2020 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Specifications
Model STC-15W-KL STC-18W-KL STC-21W-KL
System
Processor 7th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
Memory 4GB DDR3L default (up to 8GB)
Storage 1x 2.5" SATA bay